International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje

Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 11
19.10.2019 - 16:50

Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Finale/Final

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang

PETKOVIC, Andrija

PESIC, Bratislav
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
KONDIROLLI, Olt
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
POPOVSKI, Simon
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar

PR

O No o

G.R.

01
03
01
03
06
02
06
03

Naisus
Dubocica

PK Skopje

Sc Nemo
SWC Orion
SWC Orion
Vardar2018
Vip Rabotnicki

VremeBodova

50.32
52.13
57.08
57.83
58.76
58.81
1:00.22
57.59

712
640
488
469
447
446
415

50m

23.97
24.77
27.26
27.74
28.02
27.98
28.77
27.41

100m

26.35
27.36
29.82
30.09
30.74
30.83
31.45
30.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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